SIDEM

Experts know why

PEUGEOT

BIPPER

BIPPER (AA ) 02/2008 ->
BIPPER TEPEE (A9) 04/2008 ->
-> 05/2010 A

819665

[ 4819653

06/2010 ->

819665

Ref| Sidem Ref. | Description OE-number Measures Ref| Sidem Ref. | Description OE-number Measures

1 19274 TCA left wbj 3520 W3 c:16 6 |19154 TCA left wbj 16 180 675 80 c:16

2 | 19275 TCA right wbj 3521 S6 c:16 7 | 19155 TCA right wbj 16 180 674 80 c:16

3 |819665 silentblock for TCA Part of di:12.1 do:42.4 8 | 819664 silentblock for TCA Part of di:12.4 do:70.6
4 1819653 silentblock for TCA Part of diz12.2 do:71 9 819300 mounting axle body 5131 G8 di:13 do:69.5
5 19784 ball joint 352087 c:16
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